Jluct ¢ gaHHM 3a npoaykTa

Uponor Wipex cdukcupalrua Btynka G3
1018305

- LMAVHAPWYHa pe3ba G, C ynabTHUTeNeH NPbCTeH
- Makc. HaTtosapBaHe 10 bar / 95°C nnw 16 bar / 20°C
- DR = MeCUHr yCcToA4YMB Ha 06e3unHKOoBaHe
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Jluct ¢ gaHHM 3a npoaykTa

Uponor Wipex cdukcupalrua Btynka G3

1018305

TexHuyecka nHpopmauus
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

MepHa eanHula

ObikuHa_ L

KonunyecTtBo Ha onakoBkaTa 1
KonuuectBo Ha onakoBkaTa 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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7331541099714
07331541099714
087837080
2410655
8360764
1938080

6p
135 mm

1

5
06414905437818
06414905446636
06414905490639
102

140

2,057

102

TbProBcKo NpeACTaBUTENCTBO
Uponor GmbH — Brnrapusi

1528, Cochus
Bvnrapus

T +359 889 609 933
info.bulgaria@uponor.com
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